
Dept Course name Course code credit
Hindi AECOL UK2AECHIN102 3(2+1)
Malayalam AECOL UK2AECMAL101 3(2+1)
Arabic AECOL Communicative Arabic - II UK2AECARA100 3(3+0)
English AEC UK2AECENG103 3(2+1)
English AEC Business Communication II UK2AECENG104 3(2+1)
English AEC Reading Literature II UK2AECENG110 3(2+1)
English AEC English Grammar and Communication UK2AECENG112 3(2+1)
English AEC Reading and Writing in English UK2AECENG113 3(2+1)
Comerce DSC(m3) Marketing Management UK2DSCMGT101 4(3+1)
Economics DSC(m3) Fundamentals of Macroeconomics UK2DSCECO101 4(4+0)
English DSC(m3) Media Practices UK2DSCENG101 4(4+0)
History DSC(m3) Environmental History of Modern India UK2DSCHIS103 4(4+0)
Physics DSC(m3) Optics and Thermodynamics UK2DSCPHY102 4(3+1)
Political Science DSC(m3) Issues in Indian Politics UK2DSCPOS101 4(4+0)
Statistics DSC(m3) UK2DSCSTA109 4(3+1)
Commerce DSC(m4) Managerial Economics UK2DSCMGT102 4(4+0)
Economics DSC(m4) Managerial Economics UK2DSCECO103 4(4+0)
English DSC(m4) Popular Literature UK2DSCENG102 4(3+1)
English DSC(m4) Climate Narratives UK2DSCENG104 4(3+1)
Mathematics DSC(m4) Integration and Multivariate Calculus UK2DSCMAT101 4(4+0)

DSC(m4) BASICS OF PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY-II UK2DSCPOC103 4(4+0)
Physics DSC(m4) Electricity, Magnetism and Acoustics UK2DSCPHY101 4(4+0)
Political Science DSC(m4) India and the World UK2DSCPOS102 4(3+1)
Statistics DSC(m4) Statistical Tools for Data Analysis UK2DSCSTA105 4(4+0)
Arabic MDC Spoken Arabic UK2MDCARA100 3(3+0)
Comerce MDC Personal Financial Planning UK2MDCCOM100 3(3+0)
Economics MDC Survey Techniques in Social Sciences UK2MDCECO101 3(3+0)
English MDC Comics and Graphic Fiction UK2MDCENG100 3(3+0)
English MDC Travel Writing UK2MDCENG101 3(3+0)
English MDC New Media and Society UK2MDCENG102 3(3+0)
Hindi MDC HINDI FILMI GEET UK2MDCHIN101 3(3+0)
Malayalam MDC വിനിമയ മലയാളം UK2MDCMAL103 3(3+0)
Physics MDC Foundations in Forensic Science UK2MDCPHY103 3(3+0)

MDC CHEMISTRY IN EVERYDAY LIFE UK2MDCPOC102 3(3+0)
Comerce DSC Financial Accounting (Mandatory) UK2DSCCOM100 4(4+0)
Economics DSC Tools for Economic Analysis (Mandatory) UK2DSCECO100 4(3+1)
History DSC India – Early Social Formations UK2DSCHIS100 4(4+0)
Mathematics DSC UK2DSCMAT100 4(3+1)

DSC FUNDAMENTALS OF CHEMISTRY-II UK2DSCPOC101 4(3+1)

Standard Distribution, Correlation and Regre

Polymer Chemistry

Polymer Chemistry

Theory of equations, Differential Calculus an
Polymer Chemistry
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